Wilsonoo

AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00

4 r
A 9CT GOLD DIAMOND BOW BROOCH. Of bi- AN 18CT GOLD CORAL BRACELET. The
colour design, set with single cut diamonds, rectangular coral panels with a spring clasp,
sponsor's marks SJ, hallmarks for London, Italian assay marks, length 17.7cm, gross weight
1990, length 2.7cm, gross weight 2.7g. £40-60 4.6g. £60-120
2 5
A 9CT GOLD CAMEO BROOCH. The oval shell A 9CT GOLD EMERALD AND PASTE
cameo depicting a classical scene and BANGLE. Set with five emerald and colourless
landscape, Italian marks, length 5.5cm, gross paste clusters, hallmarks for London, inner
weight 9.8g. £50-100 diameter 6.2cm, gross weight 9.3g. £120-220
3 ﬁ ) 6 .
A SELECTION OF STICK PINS AND A LONGUARD CHAIN The belcher link chain
BROOCHES. To include a diamond brooch with lobster clasp, stamped 9c, length 100.5cm,
stamped 15ct, a shell cameo and split pearl AF, gross weight 16.3g. £200-400
stickpin, a garnet stickpin, a diamond and 7

sapphire stickpin, a pearl stickpin and a 9ct gold

stickpin, gross weight of marked itesm 4.6g. £50
-100

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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THREE BRACELETS. To include an Etruscan
Revival hinged bangle stamped 9, a 9ct gold ID
bracelet, and a bangle stamped 9, gross weight
30.1g. £400-500

-— P

A PAIR OF 9CT GOLD HEART STUD
EARRINGS. Hallmarks for London, length
1.2cm, gross weight 1.4g. £560-100

L

A PAIR OF COLOURLESS GEM AND
SAPPHIRE EARRINGS. Each designed as a
circular cabochon within a circular shape
sapphire surround, length 1.2cm, gross weight
3.9¢g. £50-100

10

A PAIR OF CULTURED PEARL EARRINGS.
Designed as a bunch of grapes, with screw
fittings for non pierced ears, stamped 14K,
together with a single paste earring. £120-220

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00

11

12

13

14

A SELECTION OF 9CT AND YELLOW METAL
EARRINGS. Four pairs, one unmarked, lengths
1.3 to 3.8cm, gross weight of marked pairs 5.1g.

£70-90
w ®
\ D
{4
o ‘) é
FOUR PAIRS OF EARRINGS. To include a pair
of sapphire and paste drop earrings, a pair of tri-
colour drop earrings, a pair of sapphire and
diamond drop earrings stamped 9k, and a pair of

amethyst drop earrings with replacement gold
plated hook flttlngs gross weight 8g. £120-220

\

»

Ty,

L“%’J'

-~

A CULTURED PEARL PENDANT. Stamped

585, suspended from a box link chain stamped
14k, gross weight 2.7g. £50-100
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A HINGED LOCKET ON CHAIN. The circular
shape gold plated hinged locket suspended from
a fany link chain stamped 9, gross weight 9.6g.

15
A 9CT GOLD CHAIN NECKLACE. Suspending
a citrine spinner fob, length 53.5cm, gross
weight 13g. £100-200

16
A 9CT GOLD SAPPHIRE AND DIAMOND
CROSS PENDANT. Import marks for London,
length 3.1cm, AF, gross weight 1.6g. £80-120

17 A

A 9CT GOLD HINGED LOCKET. Of circular
outline, with engraved detailing, suspended from
a gold plated chain, locket with hallmarks for
Birmingham, 1975, length of locket 3.4cm, gross
weight of locket 8g. £100-200

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00

18

19

20

21

)
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A 9CT GOLD SUITE OF JEWELLERY. Of bi-
colour design, comprising a floral pendant on
chain and a pair of stud earrings, gross weight
2.6g. £50-100

{(;ﬁ% £

Yy

b
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@

A 9CT GOLD SUITE OF JEWELLERY. Of bi-
colour design, comprising a floral pendant on
chain and a pair of stud earrings, gross weight
2.5¢g. £50-100

A 9CT GOLD SUITE OF JEWELLERY. Of bi-
colour design, comprising a floral pendant on
chain and a pair of stud earrings, gross weight
2.5g. £50-100
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A 19TH CENTURY ENAMEL PORTRAIT RING.
A .F. together with a hairwork locket, gross
weight 6.2g (2). £60-120

22
TWO LOCKETS. One with wirework surround,
stamped 15ct, and the other with plain surround
and hallmarks for 9ct gold, lengths 4 and 4.3cm,
gross weight 13.9g. £100-200

23

A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include a

yellow metal leaf brooch and a matching

pendant, lengths 4cm (2). £560-100
}

24 \

A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include an
aquamarine pendant suspended from a 9ct gold
chain, a 9ct gold smoky quartz pendant
suspended from a 9ct gold chain, a 9ct gold
hinged locket suspended from a chain stamped
9k, and a gold plated enamel hinged locket,
gross weight of marked items 10.6g. £200-300

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00

\s .
A 9CT GOLD NECKLACE AND BRACELET.
Import marks for Sheffield, length of necklace
50cm, length of bracelet 18cm, gross weight
10.3g. £200-400

26

A SELECTION OF 9CT GOLD JEWELLERY. To
include two 9ct gold chain necklaces (one A.F)
together with a 9ct gold chain bracelet, gross
weight 17.2g. £150-250

27 N

AN 18CT CHAIN NECKLACE. Hallmarks for
Sheffield, length 50cm, gross weight 7.4g. £250-
450
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TWO CHAIN NECKLACES. One hallmarked,
the other unmarked, gross weight of hallmarked
chain 2.5g. £50-100

A SELECTION OF 9CT GOLD JEWELLERY. To
include two chain necklaces (one AF) and a
single earring, gross weight 10.6g. £120-220

30

X
= g

A SELECTION OF CULTURED PEARL
JEWELLERY. To include two necklaces and a
pair of earrings. £40-60

31

AN 18CT GOLD PASTE DRESS RING.
Hallmarks for Chester, ring size L1/2, gross
weight 1.5g. £40-60

32

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00

33

34

35

A DIAMOND SINGLE STONE RING. Ring size
R, gross weight 3g. £50-100

AN 18CT GOLD DIAMOND DRESS RING BY
ILIANA. The oval cut diamond weighing approx.
0.70ct with similarly cut diamond shoulders,
signed, hallmarks for London, ring size O, gross
weight 4.7g. Principal diamond has not been
tested for origin, likely synthetic. £250-450

A 9CT GOLD DIAMOND BAND RING.
Hallmarks for London, ring size M, gross weight
2.7g. £50-100

. R - ,_

A 22CT GOLD BAND RING. Hallmarks for

Birmingham, ring size M, gross weight 1.1g. £60
-120
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36 39
AN 18CT GOLD DIAMOND FIVE STONE RING. A DIAMOND HALF ETERNITY RING. The
The old cut diamond line with tapered shoulders, brilliant cut diamond line within shared claw
hallmarks for Birmingham, ring size P, gross settings, total diamond weight 0.20ct, stamped
weight 2.4g. £50-100 to band, stamped 18k, ring size J, gross weight
1.3g. £90-140
37
40
A 9CT GOLD CITRINE DRESS RING. Set with
oval shape citrines, and circular shape paste A RUBY AND DIAMOND DRESS RING. The
and diamond spacers, hallmarks for circular shape ruby line with rose cut diamond
Birmingham, ring size L1/2, gross weight 5.4g. duo spacers, stamped 585, ring size L, gross
£60-120 weight 3g. £80-120
38 41
AN 18CT GOLD SYNTHETIC DIAMOND AN 18CT GOLD DIAMOND FIVE STONE RING.
DRESS RING. The princess cut lab grown Hallmarks for Chester, ring size N1/2, AF, gross
diamond with baguette cut diamond shoulders, weight 2.7g. £120-220
hallmarks for Birmingham, ring size N1/2, gross 42
weight 4.1g. £200-250

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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AN 18CT GOLD DIAMOND CROSSOVER 46
RING. The brilliant cut diamond duo with

polished shoulders, hallmarks for Sheffield, ring

size J1/2, gross weight 2.7g. £150-250

43
A DIAMOND THREE STONE RING. The old cut
diamond line with tapered shoulders, stamped
18ct & Pt, ring size J1/2, gross weight 2.1g.
£100-200
AN 18CT GOLD DIAMOND FIVE STONE RING. 47
The vari-cut diamond line with tapered
shoulders, hallmarks for London, ring size K1/2,
gross weight 2g. £80-120 —
44 ———
A 22CT GOLD BAND RING. Hallmarks for
Birmingham, ring size K1/2, gross weight 3.5g.
£120-220
48
A DIAMOND ETERNITY RING. Set with single
and old cut diamonds, estimated total diamond
weight 0.45ct, stamped PLAT, ring size Q, gross
weight 4.2g. £100-200
45
A DIAMOND SOLITAIRE RING. The old cut
diamond with single cut diamond stepped
shoulders, stamped PLAT, ring size R1/2, gross
weight 2.3g. £100-120
49

A VICTORIAN BAND RING. Of knotted design,
stamped 18, maker's marks E.D.W, ring size |,
gross weight 3.5g. £100-200

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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A 9CT GOLD DIAMOND SINGLE STONE 53
RING. The brilliant cut diamond with similarly cut

diamond shoulders, hallmarks for London, ring

size L1/2, gross weight 2.4g. £60-120

50
AN 18CT GOLD OPEN BAND RING. With
dancing figures, import marks for London, ring
size L, gross weight 4.3g. £120-220
54
A SAPPHIRE AND DIAMOND CLUSTER RING.
The oval shape sapphire within a brilliant cut
diamond surround, stamped 18ct & Plat, ring
size Q, gross weight 3.6g. £120-220
51
A 9CT GOLD RUBY SINGLE STONE RING.
The oval shape ruby weighing approx. 1.30cts
within a six claw setting, hallmarks for
Birmingham, ring size R1/2, gross weight 4.2g.
£150-250
A DIAMOND THREE STONE RING. The 55

brilliant cut diamond line with tapered shoulders,
stamped 18ct & Plat, ring size J, gross weight
2.4g. £120-220

52 (l‘;l(% > X

AN 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SINGLE STONE

RING. The brilliant cut diamond weighing
approx. 0.45ct within a six claw setting, with
textured shoulders, estimated colour I-J,

A 9CT GOLD DIAMOND THREE STONE RING. e_stimated clarity _P1, hallmarks for London, ring

The brilliant cut diamond line inset to the size Q, gross weight 3.7g. £250-450

polished band, hallmarks for Sheffield, ring size

U, gross weight 4g. £110-140

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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56

*Withdrawn*
57

raseud S oM

TWO GEM-SET DRESS RINGS. To include a
9ct gold diamond band ring, together with a .333
gold dress ring, total diamond weight 0.33ct, ring
sizes O and H, gross weight 5.4g. £80-120

58

TWO 9CT GOLD GEM-SET DRESS RINGS. To
include a garnet and paste cluster ring, together
with a beryl dress ring, ring sizes K and |, gross
weight 4.1g. £70-90

59

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00

TWO 9CT GOLD GEM SET DRESS RINGS. To
include a peridot, diopside and diamond cluster
ring, and a Wedgwood cameo ring, ring sizes R
and L1/2, gross weight 6.1g. £120-220

60

TWO GEM-SET DRESS RINGS. To include a
diamond five stone ring, together with a 9ct gold
garnet and split pearl dress ring, sponsor's
marks REM, hallmarks for Birmingham, ring
sizes Q and P, gross weight 4.7g. £80-120

61

TWO 9CT GOLD SIGNET RINGS. One set with
an onyx panel, ring sizes S1/2 and U, gross
weight 6.1g. £80-120

62

ek

TWO 22CT GOLD BAND RINGS. Hallmarks for
SH, Birmingham, 1882 and 1918, ring sizes J1/2
and L1/2, gross weight 8.3g. £400-450
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63

TWO 9CT GOLD DIAMOND DRESS RINGS. To
include a single stone ring and a five stone ring,

hallmarked, ring sizes M and P, gross weight 4g.
£100-200

64

[ ESE——

TWO BAND RINGS. To include a diamond band
ring, and a plain band ring stamped platinum,
ring sizes T and N1/2 (misshapen) gross weight
5.3g. £70-90

65

THREE DRESS RINGS. To include a signet ring
stamped 18ct, a diamond single stone ring
stamped 18ct & Plat, and an elephant hair band,
gross weight 4.7g. £70-90

66

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00

67

68

69

THREE 9CT GOLD GEM-SET DRESS RINGS.
To include a ruby and diamond cluster ring, a
blue topaz and paste cluster ring, and a heavily
treated sapphire crossover ring, hallmarked, ring
sizes | to N1/2, gross weight 6.7g. £80-120

LT

THREE 9CT GOLD GEM-SET DRESS RINGS.
To include a sapphire and diamond dress ring,
and two paste rings, ring sizes N1/2 to M, gross
weight 9.1g. £100-200

THREE 9CT GOLD RINGS. To include a signet
ring, a ruby and cultured pearl dress ring, and a
topaz single stone ring, ring sizes L1/2 to S1/2,

gross weight 10.3g. £100-200

. i

J'_“ h’,‘l’,

THREE GEM-SET DRESS RINGS. To include a
sapphire and diamond five stone ring, a
diamond cluster ring, and a ring mount, stamped
18ct, ring sizes K to P1/2, gross weight 5.99.
£200-250
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70 73
THREE GEM-SET DRESS RINGS. To include a A 9CT GOLD TOOTHPICK BY SAMPSON
carved jade dress ring, a turquoise band ring MORDAN & CO. Signed, stamped 9ct, gross
and a paste eternity ring, ring sizes N to P, gross weight 2.7g. £70-90
weight 12.7g. £120-220 74
71
A SELECTION OF 9CT GOLD JEWELLERY. To
A SELECTION OF GEM-SET DRESS RINGS. include a 9ct gold band ring, a sapphire and
To include an opal and onyx dress ring, an opal diamond pendant, and a jewellery component,
cluster ring, and a sapphire and diamond dress gross weight 5.3g. £80-120
ring, ring sizes J1/2 to M1/2, gross weight 11g 75 4
(3). £150-250 o
72
A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. LINES 9, 17
AND 16 To include an orange paste brooch, a
FOUR GEM-SET DRESS RINGS. To include a pair of 9ct gold coral drop earrings, and a 9ct
9ct gold emerald and diamond band ring, a 9ct gold agate cameo brooch (3). £250-450
gold shell cameo ring. a 9ct gold carnelian ring, 76

and an amber ring stamped .333, ring sizes E1/2
to P1/2, gross weight 9.9g. £100-200

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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A SELECTION OF EARLY 20TH CENTURY 80
JEWELLERY. To include a diamond bar brooch,

a 9ct gold diamond brooch, and a pair of seed

pearl earrings stamped 9ct, gross weight 8.5g.

£220-420
1 /
77 / :
\ /
= A A SELECTION OF ITEMS. To include a 9ct gold
i < garnet crossover ring, a cultured pearl necklace
b with push piece clasp stamped 9k, a marcasite
e o and imitation pearl ring, and a gold plated
T ———————ee Dominant open face pocket watch. £50-100
A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include a 81

9ct gold money charm by UnoAErre, a 9ct gold
cross pendant on a chain stamped 9c, a chain
necklace stamped 9c, and an unmarked yellow
metal bangle, gross weight of marked items
5.6g. £120-220

78
A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include two
pairs of 9ct gold gem set earrings, a 9ct gold
gem set pendant, and various silver and white
metal items. £50-100
82
A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include an
imitation pearl necklace with 9ct gold clasp, two
9ct gold lockets, a malachite bead necklace and
a cocktail watch. £60-120
79
A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include an
amethyst and split pearl pendant stamped 9ct, a
pair of nephrite drops, a silver figural pendant,
and a silver charm bracelet. (5). £100-200
83

A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include a
pair of enamel clip earrings by Albert Scharning,
signed, together with a silver and orange glass
dress ring with sponsor's marks D.R.C, and an
agate brooch stamped 925S Finland, and an
O.B.I Tinn bracelet, ring size O, lengths 18.5cm,
2.9cm and 2.1cm, gross weight of silver items
64.8g. £30-50

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include a 87
two 9ct gold rings, a 14k dress stud, an 18k
pendant and three stick pins stamped 9ct. £120-

220
84

A SELECTION OF ITEMS. To include a 9ct gold
Rodania manual wind wristwatch, three 9ct gold
dress studs, a 9ct gold hardstone swivel fob, etc,
gross weight of solid, hallmarked items 2.5g.

A SELECTION OF SILVER AND COSTUME £100-150

JEWELLERY. To include a silver enamel pill 88

box, a silver Celtic brooch, two portrait miniature

brooches, and a purple paste pendant (5). £50-

100

85 "

*

s

A SELECTION OF SILVER JEWELLERY. To
include a charm bracelet, brooches, necklace,
an open face pocket watch, and an enamel

Scandinavian brooch. £40-60

A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include two 89
necklaces stamped 925, a silver thimble, a pair
of paste earrings, a rolled gold hardstone faith

love hope pendant, and two possibly Egyptian
beads. £20-40

A SELECTION OF SILVER, WHITE METAL
AND COSTUME JEWELLERY. To include a

Georgian silver vinaigrette, silver and mother of
B P pearl rattle, fruit knife, Albertina chains,

brooches, rings, bangles, etc. (q). £150-250

A SELECTION OF JEWELLERY. To include a
9ct gold diamond dolphin pendant on chain, a
9ct gold black gem and paste pendant, a strand

of cultured pearls and a silver paste pendant on
chain. £100-200

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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90 A SELECTION OF SILVER, WHITE METAL
AND COSTUME JEWELLERY. To include
brooches, a necklace, hinged bangle etc. £50-
100

94
A SELECTION OF SILVER AND WHITE
METAL JEWELLERY. Assorted, to include
bangles, brooches, chains, rings, a sovereign
case, a French .800 silver paste and pearl cloak
pin, etc. £80-120 A SELECTION OF SILVER AND WHITE
91 METAL JEWELLERY. To include bracelets,
earrings, brooches, etc. £40-60
95
A SELECTION OF ITEMS. To include a band
ring stamped 925, a silver ingot, a silver
cigarette case, two pocket watches, an Albert A SELECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY.
chain and thee wristwatches. £60-120 Assorted, to include necklaces, earrings,

92 = e S bracelets, brooches, etc. £50-100

96
A SELECTION OF SILVER AND WM
kilt pin, charms, etc, gross weight of marked METAL ITEMS. To include a silver floral brooch
items 118.29. £50-100 by Charles Horner, bracelets, bangle and a fob,

93 = within a silver mounted jewellery box, gross

weight of solid HMS items 82.8g. £40-60

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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97 A 9CT GOLD LADIES MANUAL WIND
WRISTWATCH BY AVIA. Case diameter 17mm.
£50-100

101
o
A SELECTION OF SILVER AND COSTUME
JEWELLERY. Assorted, gross weight of HMS
items 88.9g. £30-50

98 A 9CT GOLD MANUAL WIND WRISTWATCH
BY BERNEX. The circular dial with Arabic
markers, outer minutes track and subsidiary
seconds dial to 6, signed manual wind 15 jewel
movement within a 9ct gold cushion shape case
bearing hallmarks for Chester, 1929, case
diameter 27mm. £70-90

103
A LARGE SELECTION OF SILVER AND
COSTUME JEWELLERY. To include rings,
bracelets, chains etc. £20-40
99
A 1960S 9CT GOLD ROAMER MANUAL WIND
WRISTWATCH. The signed dial with arabic
markers,outer minutes track and subsidiary dial
to 6, signed MST cal. 401 15 jewel manual wind
movement within a 9ct gold case bearing
: hallmarks for Birmingham, 1961, case diameter
A 9CT GOLD BENTIMA MANUAL WIND 32mm. £100-200
WRISTWATCH. The signed circular dial with 104

baton and arabic markers, manual wind
movement within a 9ct gold case, to the plated
bracelet, case diameter 14mm. £50-100

100 ==

AN 18CT GOLD MANUAL WIND
WRISTWATCH. With roman numeral markers
and gilt minutes track, unsigned manual wind
movement within an 18ct gold case bearing

import marks for Glasgow, case diameter 27mm.
£100-200

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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105

2 ™\

far *
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TWO 9CT GOLD WRISTWATCHES. One with
movement signed Zenith, cal. 10-1/2-2, and the

other by Rotary, case diameters 25 and 21mm
(2). £80-120

106

TW CT GOLD WRISTWATCHES. One by
Avia, the other unsigned, case diameters 14 and
17mm (2). £80-120

107

111

THREE 9CT GOLD MANUAL WIND

WRISTWATCHES. Unsigned and hallmarked,

case diameters 21 to 25mm (3). £150-200
108 - 223 = R E S

112

*Withdrawn*

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00

110

Jewellery & Watches Timed, 28th Nov, 2024 20:00
= 109

A SELECTION OF WATCHES. To include
wristwatches by Roamer, Timex, Sekonda, etc,
and a H. Williamson Ltd pocket watch. £30-50

AN EARLY 20TH CENTURY OPEN FACE
CHROME PLATED NICKEL POCKET WATCH.
With arabic markers, outer minutes track and
subsidiary seconds dial to 6, unsigned hand
wound 15 jewel movement within a chrome
plated nickel case, case diameter 45mm. £40-60

TWO OPEN FACE POCKET WATCHES. To
include an .800 silver open face pocket watch by
Omega, together with an unsigned silver open
face pocket watch (2). £40-60
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A SELECTION OF WATCHES. To include an 116
unsigned gold plated half hunter pocket watch, a

silver open face Waltham pocket watch, a

chrome open face Elgin pocket watch, and a

cased travel watch (4). £60-120

113

A SELECTION OF SIGNED COSTUME
JEWELLERY. To include Butler & Wilson, Kirk's
Folly, etc (q). £70-90

A SELECTION OF POCKET WATCHES.
Assorted, to include Amida and Limit (4). £50-
100

114

A SELECTION OF POCKET WATCHES AND
ACCESSORIES. To include a Hebdomas 8 day
pocket watch, a silver half hunter pocket
watches, silver Albert chain and a silver pocket
watch case (4). £80-120

115

.

THREE TRAVEL CLOCKS. One Doxa, one
Hawson Swan & Morgan, and one other (3). £40
-60

Buyer’s Premium of 25% +VAT on each lot
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